10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director-Community and Economic

Development

Deputy Director - Planning

Business Development Manager

Planner llI

County Office Supervisor

Planning Technician |l

Planner |

Planner |

Planning Technician Il

Code Compliance Technician

Code Compliance Specialist |

Code Compliance Specialist |

Planner |

Planner llI

Extra Help Planning Technician |

Extra Help Student Intern

Office Assistant Ill

Code Compliance Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Planning And Community
Development

Total Wages

$177,380

$92,234

$79.826

$71,796

$53,571

$47,371

$45,271

$45,224

$44,864

$44,745

$32,146

$31,296

$14,833

$8,613

$8,205

$6,278

$5,804

$1,778



19. Extra Help Planning Technician || Merced County Planning And Community $1,507
Development

20. Extra Help Planning Technician Il Merced County Planning And Community $884
Development



