	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director-Community and Economic Development		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$177,380
2.	Deputy Director - Planning		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$92,234
3.	Business Development Manager		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$79,826
4.	Planner III		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$71,796
5.	County Office Supervisor		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$53,571
6.	Planning Technician II		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$47,371
7.	Planner I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$45,271
8.	Planner I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$45,224
9.	Planning Technician II		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$44,864
10.	Code Compliance Technician		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$44,745
11.	Code Compliance Specialist I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$32,146
12.	Code Compliance Specialist I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$31,296
13.	Planner I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$14,833
14.	Planner III		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$8,613
15.	Extra Help Planning Technician I		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$8,205
16.	Extra Help Student Intern		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$6,278
17.	Office Assistant III		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$5,804
18.	Code Compliance Supervisor		Merced County	Planning And Community Development	\$1,778

19.	Extra Help Planning Technician II	Merced Cou	Planning And Community Development	\$1,507
20.	Extra Help Planning Technician II	Merced Cou	Planning And Community Development	\$884